2008 Pacific Rim Championships Finals - Bars Rankings

2008 Pacific Rim Championships Finals

Bars Rankings

Women - JR
Competition 111
Sunday, March 30

Rank Num Name

88
63
65
84
67
76
85
87
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Samantha Shapiro
Peng-Peng Lee
Brittany Rogers
Viktoriya Komova
Wenli Guan
Akiho Sato
Violetta Malikova
Rebecca Bross
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Country

USA
CAN
CAN
RUS
CHN
JPN

RUS
USA

A
6.400
6.000
6.000
5.700
6.100
5.500
5.600
2.900

B
9.050
8.925
8.575
8.475
7.750
8.200
7.075
3.950

ND

-0.6

Bars
15.450
14.925
14.575
14.175
13.850
13.700
12.675

6.250

Out
0.000
0.525
0.875
1.275
1.600
1.750
2.775
9.200
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